PRODUCT
CATALOGUE 2025 1st Semester
www.sousvideconsulting.com Sous Vide Consulting ©
We are pleased to share with you this
catalog, the result of 16 years of dedication
and expertise.
The past few years have brought many
challenges to the catering, hotel, and

SC200300 200 x 300 mm 12.00 € excl. VAT* - 57.50 € excl. VAT* -
SC200350 200 x 350 mm 15.00 € excl. VAT* - 73.00 € excl. VAT* -
SC250400 250 x 400 mm 20.00 € excl. VAT* 47.00 € excl. VAT* - -
SC300400 300 x 400 mm 23.00 € excl. VAT* 54.75 € excl. VAT* - -
SC400600 400 x600 mm 45.00 € excl. VAT* - 210.00 € excl. VAT* -
Smooth Cooking Pouch +121°C, 80 microns
-40°C to +121°C
Flexible pouches, 3-side seal, transparent, designed for sous vide cooking food. The pouches also allow cold
storage, freezing, deep freezing as well as reheating in a water bath or oven.
Smooth pouches for vacuum packing chamber machines, only.
Sous Vide Consulting becomes your vacuum pouch supplier...
Therefore we will repair and do the maintenance of your SWID or SWID Premium immersion
circulator (see page 4) free of charge***, even beyond the 2-year warranty period.
(***) Under certain conditions.
Ref. Dimensions Price**/100 Price* /200 Price*/250 Price*/500 Price*/1,000
SCO150200 150 x 200 mm 3.80 € excl. VAT* - - - 38.00 € excl. VAT*
SCO200300 200 x 300 mm 6.00 € excl. VAT* - - 30.00 € excl. VAT* -
SCO300300 300 x 300 mm 11.00 € excl. VAT* - 27.50 € excl. VAT* - -
SCO300400 300 x 400 mm 12.20 € excl. VAT* - 30.50 € excl. VAT* - -
SCO300600 300 x 600 mm 24.50 € excl. VAT* 49.00 € excl. VAT* - - -
SCO400400 400 x 400 mm 19.50 € excl. VAT* 39.00 € excl. VAT* - - -
SCO400600 400 x600 mm 30.00 € excl. VAT* 60.00 € excl. VAT* - - -
Smooth Regular Pouch, 90 microns
Flexible pouches, 3-side seal, for vacuum chamber machines only.
-18°C to +70°C
(**) Prices for 100 regular pouches are given as an indication.
Regular pouches are only sold in boxes of 200, 250, 500 or 1,000 pouches (depending on references).
Smooth cooking pouches are sold either in packs of 100 pouches or in cartons of 250, 500 or 1,000 pouches (depending on references).
WE MAINTAIN AND REPAIR YOUR
YOUR SWID IMMERSION CIRCULATOR FREE OF CHARGE***
Ref. Purpose Notes Dimensions Price*/100 Price*/500
SCR180250 Duck, pigeons, fish
Sold in packs of 100
pouches or
boxes of 500 pouches.
180 x 250 mm 18.00 € excl. VAT* 83,00 € excl. VAT*
SCR200300 Fish, soles... 200 x 300 mm 24.00 € excl. VAT* 110,00 € excl. VAT*
SCR200500 Foie gras 200 x 500 mm 35,00 € excl. VAT* 165,00 € excl. VAT*
SCR250600 Rolled salmon, cold
appetizer (salmon
shells ...) roasted
meat...
250 x 600 mm 48,00 € excl. VAT* 225,00 € excl. VAT*
SCR300600 Whole salmon 300 x600 mm 60,00 € excl. VAT* 285,00 € excl. VAT*
SCR400650 Ham 400 x 650 mm 70,00 € excl. VAT* 340,00 € excl. VAT*
13 Sous Vide Consulting | www.sousvideconsulting.com | info@sousvideconsulting.com
Shrink Smooth Cooking Pouch +100°C, 50 microns
-40°C to +100°C
Flexible pouches, tubular (one side seal), transparent, longitudinal shrinkage: 30% at 80°C, 45% at 90°C.
Designed to cook food sous vide. The pouches also allow cold storage, freezing as well as reheating in a water bath.
Smooth pouches for vacuum packing chamber machines, only.
SVC
Sous Vide
Consulting
Ref. Dimensions Price*/100 Pouches
SCG150250 150 x 250 mm 12.00 € excl. VAT*
SCG200300 200 x 300 mm 17.00 € excl. VAT*
SCG250350 250 x 350 mm 24.70 € excl. VAT*
SCG250700 250 x 700 mm 42.00 € excl. VAT*
SCG300300 300 x 300 mm 25.50 € excl. VAT*
SCG300400 300 x 400 mm 33.00 € excl. VAT*
Structured Cooking & Preservation Pouch +100°C, 100 microns
Flexible pouches, 3-side seals, for cooking and preserving food.
Structured pouches for clamp vacuum packaging machines as well as chamber vacuum packaging machines.
-18°C to +100°C